Gamma
Basique
3
The Gamma Basique range of
post top amenity lanterns is the first
of a new  ‘Gamma’ collection
designed specifically to meet the
varied needs and design

• For 76mm post top mounting
6
Ordering Guides
Dimensions
Attachments
Data
263
Windage: 0.099m
2
493
462
264
575
Windage: 0.12m
2
510
Windage: 0.11m
2
496
465
2
1
3
For complete fitting please
specify:
1. Base assembly with gear
2. Bowl/diffuser
3. Canopy
Gamma Basique with clear reeded
bowl/diffuser and large canopy
Width of the road: 7.3m
Emin: 2.5 Lux - Eav: 6 Lux
UO=0.4 min
Height 4.5m
Width 7.3m
Spacing = 42 meters
Following BS5489 part 3.2
Arrangement Staggered
Road surface C2
Base assemblies with gear
Lamp to be ordered separately.
Lamp Type & Rating Wgt Product  UK Cat. No.
(kg) Code
HPS-E/T or CDM-TT 70W 3.4 5024478 QGB70HPS/CDM-TT.4
HPS-E/T 100W 3.6 7024991 QGB100HPS.4
HPS-T or CDM-TT
with refractor 70W 4.1 5025705 QGB70HPS/CDM-TT.4REF
HPS-T with refractor 100W 4.3 7025706 QGB100HPS.4REF
MBF 80/125W 3.6 5024990 QGB80/125MBF.4
SOX 35W 3.6 1024993 QGB35SOX.4
TC-TEL 42W 2.4 9025707 QGB42CFL.4
Attachments
Description Wgt Product UK Cat. No.
(kg) Code
Bowls/Diffuser